
 PUSS IN BOOTS TERM DATES 2025-2026    

 

 First Day Last Day  

Autumn Term  

 Wednesday 3rd 
September 

(Nursery Closed 1st & 2nd  
September for Staff INSET) 

Friday 19th December 

 

15 week term 

October Half term 
Holiday Monday 27th October Friday 31st October 

Christmas 
Holidays Monday 22nd December Friday 2nd January 

Spring Term Monday 5th January 2026 

Friday 27th March  2026 

THURS 12th MARCH NURSERY 
CLOSES AT 12 FOR INSET 

11 week term  

Half Term Holiday Monday 16th February Friday 20th February 

Spring Holidays Monday 30th March Friday 10th April 

Summer Term Monday 13th April  

Friday 17th July*  

(Friday 17th is end of term family 
picnic & sports @Kenwood House- 
children must be accompanied -all  
siblings/grandparents invited)  

13 weeks 

Half Term Holiday Monday 25th May Friday 29th May  

Summer 
Holidays 

Monday 20th July          ​  
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